Undergraduate

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 761.25 $ 761.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 14,877.00
Health Insurance $ 1,643.00 $ 1,643.00
Continuing Student Total $ 8,769.25 $ 23,646.25
Document Management Fee $ 198.00 $ 198.00
New Student Total $ 8,967.25 §$ 23,844.25
Minimum to be Officially Registered $ 1,425.25 § 4,400.65

Graduate - Academic

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 9,713.25 $ 17,264.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Masters Student Total $ 9,808.25 $ 17,359.25
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 120.00 $ 120.00
New Doctoral Student Total $ 9,833.25 $ 17,384.25
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
New Law Academic Masters Student Total $ 9,823.25 $ 17,374.25
New Law Academic Doctoral Student Total $ 0,848.25 $ 17,399.25
Continuing Law Academic Student Total $ 9,728.25 $ 17,279.25
Minimum to be Officially Registered $ 1,418.65 $ 2,928.85



Master of Architecture (M.Arch.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,595.00 $ 3,595.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,308.25 $ 19,430.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,403.25 $ 19,625.75

Plan Code = 19084MARCG or 192F2MARCG

Master of Business Administration (Full-Time MBA)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 24,131.00 $ 19,111.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 33,844.25 $ 34,946.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 33,939.25 $ 35,041.75

Plan Code = 70141 MBAG



Master of City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,595.00 $ 3,595.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,308.25 $ 19,430.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,403.25 $ 19,625.75

Plan Code = 19165MCPG or 192F5MCP

Master of Science in Civil & Environmental Engineering (M.S.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,245.00 $ 6,327.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 12,958.25 $ 22,162.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,053.25 $ 22,257.75

Plan Code = 162E9MSP



Master of Development Practice (M.D.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 9,962.00 $ 9,962.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 19,675.25 $ 25,797.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 19,770.25 $ 25,892.75

Plan Code = 042C5MDPG

Educational Leadership (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 12,713.25 $ 18,835.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 12,808.25 $ 18,930.75

Plan Code = 799A5MAG



Teacher Education (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 12,713.25 $ 18,835.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 12,808.25 $ 18,930.75

Plan Code = 799A4MAG

Master of Engineering (M.Eng.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 16,850.00 $ 13,550.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 26,563.25 $ 29,385.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 26,658.25 $ 29,480.75

Plan Code = 16288MENGG, 16275MENGG, 16287MENGG, 16290MENGG,
16292MENGG, 16328MENGG, 16295MENGG, 16296 MENGG, 16298MENGG, or
16334MENGG



Master of Information Management and Systems (M.I.M.S.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 4,132.00 $ 4,132.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,845.25 $ 19,967.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,940.25 $ 20,062.75

Plan Code = 81776 MIMSG

Master in Journalism (M.J.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,938.00 $ 3,938.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,651.25 $ 19,773.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,746.25 $ 19,868.75

Plan Code = 71483MJG



Master of Landscape Architecture (M.L.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,595.00 $ 3,595.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,308.25 $ 19,430.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,403.25 $ 19,625.75

Plan Code = 19489MLAG or 192F3MLAG



Leadership for Education Equity Program - L.E.E.P. (E.D.D. in Education)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,713.25 $ 19,835.75
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 120.00 $ 120.00
New Student Total $ 13,833.25 $ 19,955.75

Plan Code = 79249EDDG



Joint Medical Degree Program (M.S. in Health & Medical Sciences and M.D. with UCSF)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 11,539.50 $ 11,539.50
Medical Disability Insurance $ 30.50 $ 30.50
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 21,283.25 $ 27,405.75
Minimum to be Officially Registered $ 7,031.83 $ 13,009.95

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Medical Disability Insurance $ 30.50 $ 30.50
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
First Term JMP Total $ 22,237.50 $ 34,394.85

Plan Code = 00424MSG



Doctor of Optometry (O.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 9,513.00 $ 9,234.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 19,226.25 $ 25,069.75
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 120.00 $ 120.00
New Student Total $ 19,346.25 $ 25,189.75

Plan Code = 916120DG

Product Development (M.S. in Chemical Engineering)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 14,700.00 $ 14,700.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 24,413.25 $ 30,535.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 24,508.25 $ 30,630.75



Master and Doctor of Public Health (M.P.H. and Dr.P.H.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 4,615.00 $ 4,615.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 14,328.25 $ 20,450.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New M.P.H. Student Total $ 14,423.25 $ 20,545.75
Document Management Fee - PhD $ 120.00 $ 120.00
New Dr.P.H. Student Total $ 14,448.25 $ 20,570.75

Plan Code = 96789MPHG or 96789DPHG or 96789PHSFG

Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 5,118.00 $ 5,531.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 14,831.25 $ 21,366.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 14,926.25 $ 21,461.75

Plan Code = 82790MPPG



Master of Social Welfare (M.S.W.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 2,545.00 $ 2,545.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 12,258.25 $ 18,380.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 12,353.25 $ 18,475.75

Plan Code = 86864MSWG

Master of Arts in Statistics (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 9,572.00 $ 10,939.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 19,285.25 $ 26,774.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 19,380.25 $ 26,869.75

Plan Code = 00891MAG



Master in Translational Medicine (M.T.M.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 17,232.00 $ 17,232.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 26,945.25 $ 33,067.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 27,040.25 $ 33,162.75

Plan Code = 162C8MTMG, 002C8MTMG

Master of Urban Design (M.U.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,595.00 $ 3,595.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,308.25 $ 19,430.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 95.00 $ 95.00
New Student Total $ 13,403.25 $ 19,525.75

Plan Code = 19920MUDG



Juris Doctor (Law JD)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 18,900.00 $ 14,442.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 28,628.25 $ 30,292.75
Document Management Fee - Law $ 31.00 $ 31.00
New Student Total $ 28,659.25 $ 30,323.75
Minimum to be Officially Registered $ 5,198.65 $ 5,5631.55

Plan Code = 84501JDG

Jurisprudence & Social Policy (Ph.D.) or Doctor of Science of Law (J.S.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 728.25 $ 728.25
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 2,620.00 $ 2,620.00
Continuing Student Total $ 9,728.25 $ 17,279.25
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 120.00 $ 120.00
New Law Academic Student Total $ 9,848.25 $ 17,399.25
Minimum to be Officially Registered $ 1,418.65 § 2,928.85

Plan Code = 84485PHDG or 842C1JSDG



